
Hamilton Wheelers Elimbah Handicap 29 May 2021

Ahead of 
SCR

From GO Finish Time Ride Time
AVG 
SPEED 

Place Race number Name Here?

0:30:00 0:00:00 1 Anthony Pettit DNS

0:30:00 0:00:00 1:53:17 1:53:17 20 2 Les Preston

0:16:00 0:14:00 1:48:28 1:34:28 14 3 Daniel Grasso

0:16:00 0:14:00 4 Paul Lange DNS

0:16:00 0:14:00 2:01:10 1:47:10 29 5 John Chapman

0:16:00 0:14:00 6 Kim Flesser DNF

0:16:00 0:14:00 7 John Madigan DNS

0:16:00 0:14:00 1:57:02 1:43:02 28 8 Joseph Hughes

0:14:00 0:16:00 1:48:29 1:32:29 15 9 Grant Rowan

0:14:00 0:16:00 1:57:00 1:41:00 27 10 Saskia Deckers

0:14:00 0:16:00 1:47:15 1:31:15 10 11 Ben Wilcox

0:14:00 0:16:00 1:55:48 1:39:48 22 12 Warren L Biggs

0:12:00 0:18:00 1:48:28 1:30:28 16 13 Norm Sinclair

0:12:00 0:18:00 1:47:15 1:29:15 9 14 Peter McNamara

0:12:00 0:18:00 1:48:28 1:30:28 13 15 Nick Rinaudo

0:12:00 0:18:00 16 Zara Bruce DNS

0:10:00 0:20:00 17 Mathew Comino DNS

0:10:00 0:20:00 1:47:20 1:27:20 12 18 Sophie Malowiecki 1st Lady

0:10:00 0:20:00 1:56:58 1:36:58 25 19 Chris marty

0:10:00 0:20:00 20 Ben Nelson DNS

0:10:00 0:20:00 1:50:28 1:30:28 18 21 Adrian Kelly

0:08:00 0:22:00 1:50:30 1:28:30 19 22 Jeremy Mahoney

0:08:00 0:22:00 1:47:18 1:25:18 7 23 Korey Boddington

0:08:00 0:22:00 1:55:48 1:33:48 23 24 Robert Frankland

0:08:00 0:22:00 1:56:53 1:34:53 26 25 Alastair Douglas

0:08:00 0:22:00 1:56:58 1:34:58 24 26 Brynley Abad

0:08:00 0:22:00 1:47:17 1:25:17 11 27 Jim Murphy

0:06:00 0:24:00 1:47:15 1:23:15 8 28 Liam Ibbott

0:06:00 0:24:00 1:50:28 1:26:28 17 29 Thomas Allingham

0:06:00 0:24:00 1:55:10 1:31:10 21 30 Liam McCarthy

0:06:00 0:24:00 1:46:38 1:22:38 6 31 Hannes Venter

0:00:00 0:30:00 1:45:11 1:15:11 1 32 Harley Moore F/T

0:00:00 0:30:00 1:45:12 1:15:12 3 33 David Edwards

0:00:00 0:30:00 34 Michael Rice DNS

0:00:00 0:30:00 35 Angus Lyons DNS

0:00:00 0:30:00 1:45:11 1:15:11 2 36 Alistair Donohoe

0:00:00 0:30:00 1:45:18 1:15:18 4 37 Carter Bettles

0:00:00 0:30:00 1:45:18 1:15:18 5 38 Oliver Stenning

By Start Order 
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0:00:00 0:30:00 1:45:11 1:15:11 1 32 Harley Moore F/T

0:00:00 0:30:00 1:45:11 1:15:11 2 36 Alistair Donohoe

0:00:00 0:30:00 1:45:12 1:15:12 3 33 David Edwards

0:00:00 0:30:00 1:45:18 1:15:18 4 37 Carter Bettles

0:00:00 0:30:00 1:45:18 1:15:18 5 38 Oliver Stenning

0:06:00 0:24:00 1:46:38 1:22:38 6 31 Hannes Venter

0:08:00 0:22:00 1:47:14 1:25:14 7 23 Korey Boddington

0:06:00 0:24:00 1:47:15 1:23:15 8 28 Liam Ibbott

0:12:00 0:18:00 1:47:15 1:29:15 9 14 Peter McNamara

0:14:00 0:16:00 1:47:15 1:31:15 10 11 Ben Wilcox

0:08:00 0:22:00 1:47:17 1:25:17 11 27 Jim Murphy

0:10:00 0:20:00 1:47:20 1:27:20 1st Lady 18 Sophie Malowiecki 1st Lady

0:12:00 0:18:00 1:48:28 1:30:28 13 15 Nick Rinaudo

0:14:00 0:16:00 1:48:28 1:32:28 15 9 Grant Rowan

0:16:00 0:14:00 1:48:28 1:34:28 14 3 Daniel Grasso

0:12:00 0:18:00 1:48:28 1:30:28 16 13 Norm Sinclair

0:06:00 0:24:00 1:50:28 1:26:28 17 29 Thomas Allingham

0:10:00 0:20:00 1:50:28 1:30:28 18 21 Adrian Kelly

0:08:00 0:22:00 1:50:30 1:28:30 19 22 Jeremy Mahoney

0:30:00 0:00:00 1:53:17 1:53:17 20 2 Les Preston

0:06:00 0:24:00 1:55:10 1:31:10 21 30 Liam McCarthy

0:14:00 0:16:00 1:55:48 1:39:48 22 12 Warren L Biggs

0:08:00 0:22:00 1:55:48 1:33:48 23 24 Robert Frankland

0:08:00 0:22:00 1:56:58 1:34:58 26 25 Alastair Douglas

0:08:00 0:22:00 1:56:58 1:34:58 24 26 Brynley Abad

0:10:00 0:20:00 1:56:58 1:36:58 25 19 Chris marty

0:14:00 0:16:00 1:57:00 1:41:00 27 10 Saskia Deckers

0:16:00 0:14:00 1:57:02 1:43:02 28 8 Joseph Hughes

0:16:00 0:14:00 2:01:10 1:47:10 29 5 John Chapman

0:30:00 0:00:00 1 Anthony Pettit DNS

0:16:00 0:14:00 4 Paul Lange DNS

0:16:00 0:14:00 6 Kim Flesser DNF

0:16:00 0:14:00 7 John Madigan DNS

0:12:00 0:18:00 16 Zara Bruce DNS

0:10:00 0:20:00 17 Mathew Comino DNS

0:10:00 0:20:00 20 Ben Nelson DNS

0:00:00 0:30:00 34 Michael Rice DNS

0:00:00 0:30:00 35 Angus Lyons DNS

By Finish Order


